
Hospitality/ Residential

BENEFITS & FEATURES

LED  
RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING

120 VOLT

Direct Replacement

Soft White/ Traditional Light Color

40,000 hours Rated Average Life

3 Year Warranty

Uniformed and Consistent Color

Excellent Thermo Control

High Efficient Driver Inside

Low Lumen Depreciation

Saving Energy Up to 60%

Environmentally Friendly (No Mercury/ No Lead)

Compatible with most Triac dimmers

UL/cUL Listed

ELEVATE  YOUR  LIGHTING EXPERIENCE

APPLICATIONS
Lighting Applications for high profiles, 
such as: museums, jewelry stores, 
boutiques, restaurants, residential, 
commercial, hotels, conference & 
meeting rooms, retail store, restaurants

RoHS
COMPLIANT

DIMMABLE

Advanced Color Bin Mixing 
(CBM) Technology



8 W DIRECTIONAL >0.8 >803000K 5005690 LHO-8A19/30K/ECO
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Hospitality and Residential Lighting Applications
Range of Warm Colors Offering You Comfort

naturaLED Specialty LED design to distributes the maximum of lighting circumferences
Ideal for luxurious decoration, table lamp, etc

Direct Replacement
for Incandescent Lamps 
Equivalent to 20-60W incandescent light bulbs

SPECIALTY - 120 VOLTS

R20
9.5 W Flood 480 >0.8 >802700K

Item 
Code

Beam
Angle

Lumens
Output

Power
Factor

CRIDescription Color
Temp

LHO-9.5R20/DIM/27K

G25
9.5 W

500

500

>0.8

>0.8

>80

>80

2700K

3000K

LED9.5G25/DIM/27K

*LED9.5G25/DIM/30K

5681

5643

5644

Flood

Flood

9 W OMNI

OMNI

>0.8

>0.8

>80

>80

2700K

3000K

520

520

5691

5695

LED9A19/DIM/27K

*LED9A19/DIM/30K

A19 - 120 VOLTS

Well engineered optical design and unique color bin mixing technology offer you direct replacement of incandescent

Item 
Code

Beam
Angle

Lumens
Output

Power
Factor

CRIDescription Color
Temp

BR30
14W Flood 680 >0.8 >802700KLHO-14BR30/DIM/27K5680

* Non Stock Item Requires Special Order

Dimmability

No

YES

YES

Equiv.
Wattage

50W

40W

40W

45W

Equiv.
Wattage

50W

50W

65W
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