LED **RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING 120 VOLT**

DIMMABLE

Hospitality/Residential Advanced Color Bin Mixing (CBM) Technology



- **Direct Replacement**
- Soft White/ Traditional Light Color
- 40,000 hours Rated Average Life
- ▶ 3 Year Warranty

- Uniformed and Consistent Color
- Excellent Thermo Control
- High Efficient Driver Inside
- Low Lumen Depreciation
- Saving Energy Up to 60%
- Environmentally Friendly (No Mercury/ No Lead)
- Compatible with most Triac dimmers
- UL/cUL Listed

ELEVATE YOUR LIGHTING EXPERIENCE





Hospitality and Residential Lighting Applications

Range of Warm Colors Offering You Comfort



Direct Replacement for Incandescent Lamps

Equivalent to 20-60W incandescent light bulbs

- > naturaLED Specialty LED design to distributes the maximum of lighting circumferences
- Ideal for luxurious decoration, table lamp, etc
- > Well engineered optical design and unique color bin mixing technology offer you direct replacement of incandescent

A19 - 120 VOLTS

	ltem Code	Description	Color Temp	Beam Angle	Lumens Output	Power Factor	Equiv. Wattage	CRI	Dimmability
8 W	5690	LHO-8A19/30K/ECO	3000K	DIRECTIONAL	500	>0.8	50W	>80	No
9 W	5691	LED9A19/DIM/27K	2700K	OMNI	520	>0.8	40W	>80	YES
	5695	*LED9A19/DIM/30K	3000K	OMNI	520	>0.8	40W	>80	YES

SPECIALTY - 120 VOLTS

	ltem Code	Description	Color Temp	Beam Angle	Lumens Output	Equiv. Wattage	Power Factor	CRI
R20 9.5 W	5681	LHO-9.5R20/DIM/27K	2700K	Flood	480	45W	>0.8	>80
G25 9.5 W	5643	LED9.5G25/DIM/27K	2700K	Flood	500	50W	>0.8	>80
	5644	*LED9.5G25/DIM/30K	3000K	Flood	500	50W	>0.8	>80
BR30 14W	5680	LHO-14BR30/DIM/27K	2700K	Flood	680	65W	>0.8	>80

* Non Stock Item Requires Special Order